
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
99 
18 

934 
61 
6 

16 
90 

Name 
Jonatan SILVERI 
Diego BUZO 
Federico PRIETO 
Jorge BARROS 
Leonardo ORTIZ 

Ricardo SILVA 
Bruno FERRARI 

Class 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 

SPEED 200 
SPEED 200 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
13 
11 

3 
2 

Total Tm 
10:45.743 
10:54.999 
11:07.689 
10:01.058 

8:39.585 

2:18.779 
1:33.666 

Diff 

9.256 
21.946 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

11 Laps 
12 Laps 

Gap 

9.256 
12.690 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

8 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
45.197 
45.014 
45.908 
45.458 
45.604 

45.633 
48.002 

In Lap 
4 
7 
4 
2 
4 

2 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.256 

Avg. Speed 

76,489 

Best Lap Tm 

45.014 

Best Speed 

78,376 

Best Lap by 

18 - Diego BUZO 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

GAÚCHO DE KART 2018 
SPEED 200 

Bateria 2 200 

Race started at 11:55:58 

Kartódromo da APA-Pelotas 0,980 km 

09/12/2018 12:10 


